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HASBRO INC COM USDO0.50

ISIN:  US4180561072

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
66.34 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.45% (0.30)

US4180561072
HAS

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

8,428 EUR

S&P 500

65.88 USD (100)
66.66 USD (100)
65.82 USD
66.645 USD
65.65 USD
66.04 USD
66.254524 USD
965,033
63,946,517.76
18,264

WKN: 418056107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4180561072&ID_NOTATION=1551696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4180561072&ID_NOTATION=1551696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=370b785e435e7a405e2ff554a97b78abff82c65223964773e52c1c283495f885&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c4d036c76bf814f3c&time=1724081166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45b06bfe049f9d33ee284ec88d61410ffb72cf03a33d490948a68b7a9975c4c7&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4794ae6c09a760275&time=1724081166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c8ba66ba3d772b994b634fda8ecf30025e1672f2a924e0f5b2e122cb9be987e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=806338e67a6e42fa1&time=1724081166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10f9ac0f1d770de93ab4dbb7085d2fd7cffea294e1b9c76ad648e211dff725e4&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cca404eb9c5dead1b&time=1724081166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49954783da7a173522c1abf032ee6221e72f287767d11922b527fcf8c3e72752&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2cc370988b1c1baf1&time=1724081166&tool=RSC

HASBRO INC COM USDO0.50

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price

66.34 USD

Difference (] 0.45% (0.30)
General attributes
ISIN US4180561072
Symbol HAS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,428 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 65.88 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 66.66 USD (100)
Open 65.82 USD
High 66.645 USD
Low 65.65 USD
Close (prev. day) 66.04 USD
VWAP 66.254524 USD
Volume (pcs) 965,033
Trading volume 63,946,517.76
Number of trades 18,264
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +30.67% +2.63% -33.65%
Perf (abs.) +15.57 +1.70 -33.64
Beta 0.50 0.90 0.93
Volatility 31.67 34.87 32.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
08/16
Tradegate 2024/
08/16
Stuttgart 2024/
08/16
Nasdaq 2024/
08/16
Munich 2024/

Time

17:32

22:26

08:04

22:00

08:07

All listings for HASBRO INC COM USD0.50

Price

60.03 EUR

60.19 EUR

60.16 EUR

66.34 USD

60.14 EUR

66.65 USD (2024/08/16
46.09 USD (2024/02/13
73.58 USD (2023/09/06
42.66 USD (2023/11/10

Trading
volume
0.00
0.02
0.00

63.95

0.00

64.83 USD (1,035,336
61.95 USD (1,566,746
59.94 USD (1,753,471
56.37 USD (1,810,099

—_— 2O

Number of
trades

4

(mio.)

18,264
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1551696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35447698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18619

HASBRO INC COM USDO0.50

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
06/17

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2023/
11/28

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

16:08

08:01

10:39

18:40

18:10

19:30

08:08

61.46 USD

60.16 EUR

60.42 EUR

41.75 EUR

60.02 EUR

60.11 EUR

60.15 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18617

HASBRO INC COM USDO0.50

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
HASBRO INC.

1027 Newport Avenue - 02861-2539
Pawtucket

Telefon: +1-401-431-8697
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Chairman of Board of

Stoddart Directors

Blake Member of Board of

Jorgensen Directors

Darin Harris Member of Board of
Directors

Elizabeth Member of Board of

Hamren Directors

Frank Gibeau Member of Board of
Directors

Hope Cochran  Member of Board of
Directors

Laurel Richie Member of Board of
Directors

Lisa Gersh Member of Board of
Directors

Mary Elizabeth  Member of Board of

West Directors

Owen Mahoney Member of Board of
Directors

Chris Cocks Chairman of Managing
Board

Cynthia Member of Executive

Williams Committee

Gina Goetter Member of Executive
Committee

Naj Atkinson Member of Executive
Committee

Roberta Member of Executive

Thomson Committee

Shane Azzi Member of Executive
Committee

Steve Zoltick Member of Executive
Committee

Tarrant Sibley ~ Member of Executive
Committee
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